

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 8/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5172 OF 2007

STATE OF CHATTISGARH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A.C.C. LTD. & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and and office report)

Date: 03/03/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Dr. Manish Singhvi, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
For Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.
Ms. Mrinal Elker, Adv.
For M/S Gagrat & Co., Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Garg, Adv.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon ,Adv
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma ,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr. Adv.
M/s. Kunal Verma, Rajul Shrivastava, Anup Jain,
K. Krishna Kumar, Supriya Jain, Adv.

For Mr. C.G. Solshe ,Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr. Adv.
M/s. Kunal Verma, Rajul Shrivastava, Anup Jain,
K. Krishna Kumar, Supriya Jain, Adv.

For Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija ,Adv

Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr. Adv.
M/s. Arvind Verma, Kunal Verma, Rajul Shrivastava,
Anujp Jain, K. Krishna Kumar, Adv.
For Mr. T. Mahipal ,Adv.

-2-

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Srivastava, Sr. Adv.
M/s. Kunal Verma, Prashanto Sen, Ardhendumauli K.
Prasad, Arun K. Beriwal, Rajul Srivastava,
Supriya Jain, M. Manan, Arup Jain, Adv.

Mr. Avinath Menon, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Mihir, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Kapoor, Adv.
For M/S. Khaitan & Co. ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post in the 1st week of August, 2008.

I.A.No.8 is allowed.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER