

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3094/2008

NATIONAL STEEL & AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arvind Minocha,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P. Singh,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya ,Adv

Mr. Anil Kumar Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Sakesh Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Nobody is present for the petitioner.

Petitioner has to take appropriate steps to serve unserved respondents  
before 24.7.2008 without fail. Served respondents may file counter  
affidavit.

List the matter on 24.7.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar