

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 5 1 7 2 O F 2 0 0 7

S T A T E O F C H A T T I S G A R H & O R S .

A p p e l l a n t (s)

V E R S U S

A . C . C . L T D . & O R S . E T C . E T C .

R e s p o n d e n t (s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to file counter affidavit, permission to file additional documents and office report)

W I T H

S L P (C) N O . 1 7 7 4 8 o f 2 0 0 7

(With appln. for permission to urge addl. grounds and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 1 7 9 7 o f 2 0 0 8

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 1 8 7 4 0 o f 2 0 0 7

(With appln. for exem. from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 1 8 7 9 4 o f 2 0 0 7

(With office report)

S L P (C) N O . 2 0 3 1 0 o f 2 0 0 7

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 2 1 5 3 2 o f 2 0 0 7

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 2 1 9 4 8 o f 2 0 0 8

(With office report)

S L P (C) N O . 2 2 2 0 3 o f 2 0 0 7

(With appln. for directions and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 2 2 4 3 3 - 2 2 4 3 8 o f 2 0 0 7

(With appln. for direction/stay and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 2 3 3 1 7 o f 2 0 0 7

S L P (C) N O . 2 3 4 4 2 o f 2 0 0 7

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 2 5 5 4 8 o f 2 0 0 7

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 3 0 9 4 o f 2 0 0 8

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 4 9 9 4 o f 2 0 0 8

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

C i v i l A p p e a l N O . 5 1 7 7 o f 2 0 0 7

(With appln. for permission to file addl. documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

C i v i l A p p e a l N O . 5 1 8 0 o f 2 0 0 7

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

C i v i l A p p e a l N O . 5 2 9 1 o f 2 0 0 7

(With office report)

Date: 2 4 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 8 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, A.S.G.
Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Dr. Manish Singhvi, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Minocha, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Srivastava, Sr. Adv.
Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Rao, Adv.
for M/S Gagrat & Co.

Mr. Dhruv Agarwal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. P. P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Srivastava, Sr. Adv.
Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Rao, Adv.
for M/S Gagrat & Co.

-3-

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawal, Adv.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. C.G. Solshe, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

Mr. Arun Ku m a r Beriwal,Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Ku m a r ,Adv.
Mr. Ku m a r Mihir,Adv.
for M/S. Kh aitan & Co.

Mr. S.K. Dubey, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Vika s Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Subra m a n i a m , A.S.G.
Mr. Atul Jh a,Adv.
Dr. Manish Singhvi,Adv.
Mr. Dhar mendr a Ku m a r Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Sakesh Ku m a r ,Adv.
Ms. K.V. Bha r athi Upadhyaya,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call these matters in the second week of November, 2 0 0 8 .

(Shashi Bal a Vij)
Court Master

(Neena Verm a)
AR- cum- P S