

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 5 1 7 2 O F 2 0 0 7

S T A T E O F C H A T T I S G A R H & O R S .

A p p e l l a n t (s)

V E R S U S

A . C . C . L T D . & O R S . E T C . E T C .

R e s p o n d e n t (s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file counter affidavit and permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file additional documents and permission to file additional documents)

W I T H S L P (C) N O . 1 7 7 4 8 o f 2 0 0 7

(With appl.(s) for permission to urge addl. grounds and permission to file rejoinder affidavit and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 1 7 9 7 o f 2 0 0 8

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 1 8 7 4 0 o f 2 0 0 7

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c/ of the impugned judgment and permission to file rejoinder affidavit and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 1 8 7 9 4 o f 2 0 0 7

(With office report)

S L P (C) N O . 2 0 3 1 0 o f 2 0 0 7

(With appl.(s) for permission to file additional documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 2 1 5 3 2 o f 2 0 0 7

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 2 1 9 4 8 o f 2 0 0 8

(With office report)

S L P (C) N O . 2 2 2 0 3 o f 2 0 0 7

(With appl.(s) for directions and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 2 2 4 3 3 - 2 2 4 3 8 o f 2 0 0 7

(With appl.(s) for direction/stay and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 2 3 3 1 7 o f 2 0 0 7

S L P (C) N O . 2 3 4 4 2 o f 2 0 0 7

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 2 5 5 4 8 o f 2 0 0 7

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) N O . 2 7 1 8 3 o f 2 0 0 8

(With office report)

S L P (C) N O . 3 0 9 4 o f 2 0 0 8

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

-2-

S L P (C) N O . 4 9 9 4 o f 2 0 0 8

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

C i v i l A p p e a l N O . 5 1 7 7 o f 2 0 0 7

(With appl.(s) for permission to file addl. documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

C i v i l A p p e a l N O . 5 1 8 0 o f 2 0 0 7

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

C i v i l A p p e a l N O . 5 2 9 1 o f 2 0 0 7

(With office report)

Date: 28/04 / 2 0 0 9 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M : H O N ' B L E D r . J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A S O K K U M A R G A N G U L Y

For parties

Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. K.V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

Mr. M. R. Anand, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Udy Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Satija, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Dubey, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vivek Tanka, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vikash Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.
Mr. Yogesh Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Vibha Dutta Mahija, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.
Ms. Supriya Jain, Adv.
Mr. Chhavi Batra, Adv.
Mr. K. Krishna Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Anup Jain, Adv.

Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.
Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Rao, Adv.
M/s Gagrath & Co.

Mr. P.P. Singh

Ms. K.V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

-3-

Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Minocha, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Mihir, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev K. Kapoor, Adv.
M / s Khaitan & Co.

Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Inderjeet Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters in last week of July, 2009.

(Manish Vats)
Sr. P.A.

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master