

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 16/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5172 OF 2007

STATE OF CHATTISGARH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A.C.C. LTD. & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 29/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, SG
Dr. Manish Singhvi, Adv.
Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Rao, Adv.
For M/S Gagrat & Co., Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon ,Adv

Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. Vibhu Tiwari, Adv.
For Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma ,Adv

Mr. C.G. Solshe ,Adv

Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija ,Adv

-2-

Mr. Arvind Verma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal ,Adv

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal ,Adv
Mr. K. Krishna Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Anup Jain, Adv.
Ms. Chhavi Batra, Adv.
Mr. V.B. Makhija, Adv.
Dr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Avinash Menon, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev K. Kapoor, Adv.

For M/S. Khaitan & Co. ,Adv

Mr. Devashish Bharuka ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the 2nd week of January, 2010.

Application for early hearing is allowed.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master