

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5172 OF 2007 ETC.

STATE OF CHATTISGARH &amp; ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A.C.C. LTD. &amp; ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/02/2010 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.  
Mr. D.K. Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.

Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.  
Ms. Mrina, Adv.  
for M/s Gagrat & Co., Advs.  
(Mentioned By)Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sakesh Kuamr, Adv.  
Ms. K.V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not to be listed next week.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master[ Pushap Lata Bhardwaj ]  
Court MasterNote : Matter is listed as It. 1 before Ct.6  
No.6/2010.

in WL