

ITEM NO. 1

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 17 OF 2010 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5172 OF 2007

STATE OF CHATTISGARH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A.C.C. LTD. & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(For stay and office report)

Date: 09/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C.S. Vaidhyanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Dr. Manish Singhvi, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.
Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.
Mrs. M Majumdar, Adv.
for M/s Gagrat & Co., Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Ms. Radhika Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Mittal, Adv.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

Mr. G Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv
Mr. M.M. Manivel, Adv.

Mr. C.G. Solshe, Adv

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv

Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv

..2/-

: 2 :

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anup Jain, Adv.
Mr. Prasanto C Sen, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Dhingar, Adv.
Mr. Devashish, Adv.
Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv

rr.5

Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.
Mr. G Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.
Mr. Anup Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.
Mr. Anup Jain, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev K Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Avinash Manon, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Dhariwal, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Grover, Adv.
for M/S. Khaitan & Co. ,Adv

Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Devashish Bharuka ,Adv
Ms. Jaya Bharukha, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Ray, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. M.L. Jaiswal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the application with the main matter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[N.B. Dhyani]
Court Master