

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27183/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 12/02/2007 in WP No.7155/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAKODA ISPAT LTD.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DIRECTIONS)

Date: 13/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA  
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Process fee has already been paid, but there  
is some delay, which is hereby condoned.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master