

ITEM NO.102

Court No.3

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5172 OF 2007

STATE OF CHATTISGARH &amp; ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A.C.C. LTD. &amp; ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim Relief,c/delay,taking affidavit on record,permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH  
Civil Appeal NO. 5177 of 2007  
(With appln.(s) for directions, exemption from filing O.T.,  
permission to file additional documents and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5180 of 2007  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5291 of 2007  
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23442 of 2007  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22203 of 2007  
(With appln.(s) for direction/stay, prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22433-22438 of 2007  
(With appln.(s) for direction/stay and prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23317 of 2007  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17748 of 2007  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18740 of 2007  
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
order and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18794 of 2007  
(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 21532 of 2007  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20310 of 2007  
(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and

2

prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4994 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25548 of 2007



Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon,Adv.  
Ms. Shwetha Bidhuri,Adv.  
Mr. Varun Mishra,Adv.  
Ms. Roohina Dua,Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. P.K. Manohar,Adv.  
Ms. Pallavi Gupta,Adv.

Dr. A.M. Singhvi,Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Ranhitha Ramachandran,Adv.  
Mr. Shikhar Srivastava,Adv.

for M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.

Mr.Akshat Shrivastava,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv

Mr.Shantanu Kumar ,Adv

Mr. C.G. Solshe ,Adv

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Devashish Bharuka ,Adv

Mr. Prashanto Chandra Sen,Adv.  
Mr. P.S.Sudheer,Adv.  
Ms. Rajkumars Banj,Adv.

Mr. Naveen Sharma,adv.  
Ms. Swati B.Sharma,Adv.

For Mr. Mishra Saurabh,Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal ,Adv

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra,Adv.

4

Mr. Sakesh Kumar,Adv.  
Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya,Adv.

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad,Adv.  
Mr. Aviral Shukla,Adv.  
Ms. Pankhuri Bhardwaj,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters in the second week of  
July, 2014.

(O.P. SHARMA)  
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)  
Assistant Registrar