

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.2

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.5172/2007

STATE OF CHATTISGARH &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

A.C.C. LTD &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(TO GO BEFORE THREE HONBLE JUDGES)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing and for grant of interim relief and for placing on record affidavit(s) and for permission to file additional documents)

WITH C.A. No. 5291/2007 (IV-A)  
 C.A. No. 1531/2011 (XI-A)  
 C.A. No. 4590/2009 (IV-A)  
 SLP(C) No. 21948/2008 (IV-A)  
 (CONNECTED WITH CA-5172 OF 2007)  
 SLP(C) No. 27183/2008 (IV-A)  
 SLP(C) No. 17748/2007 (IV-A)  
 (CONNECTED WITH CA-5172 OF 2007)  
 SLP(C) No. 18740/2007 (IV-A)  
 (CONNECTED WITH CA-5172 OF 2007)  
 SLP(C) No. 18794/2007 (IV-A)  
 (CONNECTED WITH CA-5172 OF 2007)  
 C.A. No. 5180/2007 (IV-A)  
 C.A. No. 5177/2007 (IV-A)  
 SLP(C) No. 20310/2007 (IV-A)  
 (CONNECTED WITH CA-5172 OF 2007)  
 SLP(C) No. 21532/2007 (IV-A)  
 (CONNECTED WITH CA-5172 OF 2007)  
 SLP(C) No. 22203/2007 (IV-A)  
 (CONNECTED WITH CA-5172 OF 2007)  
 SLP(C) No. 22433-22438/2007 (IV-A)  
 (CONNECTED WITH CA-5172 OF 2007)  
 SLP(C) No. 23442/2007 (IV-A)  
 (CONNECTED WITH CA-5172 OF 2007)  
 SLP(C) No. 25548/2007 (IV-A)  
 (CONNECTED WITH CA-5172 OF 2007)  
 SLP(C) No. 23317/2007 (IV-A)  
 (CONNECTED WITH CA-5172 OF 2007)  
 SLP(C) No. 4994/2008 (IV-A)  
 (CONNECTED WITH CA-5172 OF 2007)  
 SLP(C) No. 3094/2008 (IV-A)  
 (CONNECTED WITH CA-5172 OF 2007)  
 SLP(C) No. 1797/2008 (IV-A)  
 (CONNECTED WITH CA-5172 OF 2007)

Date : 13-03-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL  
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nishanth Patil, AOR  
  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR  
  
Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Anuradha Dutt, Adv.  
Ms. Fereshte D. Sethna, Adv.  
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, AOR  
Ms. Suman Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Kunal Dutt, Adv.  
Mr. Aakash Bajaj, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev K. Kapoor, Adv.  
For M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR  
  
Ms. Prerna Mehta, AOR  
  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR  
  
Mr. Ashok Grover, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Sunaina Kumar, Adv.  
  
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR  
  
Ms. Manjeet Kirpal, AOR  
  
Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, AOR  
Ms. Pooja Shrivastava, Adv.  
  
Mr. Praveen Kumar, AOR  
  
Mr. Pai Amit, AOR  
  
Mr. Arvind Minocha, AOR  
  
Mr. Nitin S. Tambwekar, Adv.  
Mr. Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru, AOR  
  
M/S. Gagrat And Co, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Navin Prakash, AOR  
  
Mr. Gaurav Goel, AOR  
  
Mr. Manish Paliwal, AOR  
  
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR  
  
Mr. Rohit Choudhary, Adv.

Ms. Preeti Khewani, Adv.  
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, AOR

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR

Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR

Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.  
Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.  
Ms. Trishala Trivedi, Adv.  
For M/s Khaitan & Co., AOR

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, AOR

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Prashanto Chandra Sen, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P. S. Sudheer, AOR  
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.  
Mr. Udayan Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Sarvesh Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Kaustubh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shantanu Kumar, AOR

Mr. A.P. Dattar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.  
Mr. Himanshu Mehta, Adv.  
For M/s Gagrat And Co, AOR

Mr. Nishanth Patil, AOR

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, AOR

Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, AOR

Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, AOR

Mr. Rahul Kaushik, AOR

Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, AOR

Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR

Mr. Harsh Parashar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for, list these matters after two weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR