

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.2

SECTION IV-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5172/2007

STATE OF CHATTISGARH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

A.C.C. LTD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 1531/2011 (XI-A)

IA NO.43266/2023 FOR WITHDRAWAL

Date : 03-03-2023 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Ms. Anuradha Dutt, Adv. (mentioned by)  
Ms. Suman Yadav, Adv.  
Ms. Nikhita Khetrapal, Adv.  
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, AOR

Mr. Tejaswi Kumar Pradhan, AOR

Mr. VMZ Chambers, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, AOR

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, AOR

M/S. Gagrat And Co, AOR

M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR

Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, AOR

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Manish Paliwal, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Goel, AOR

Mr. Navin Prakash, AOR

Mr. Shantanu Kumar, AOR

Mr. P. S. Sudheer, AOR

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, AOR

M/S Corporate Legal Partners, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 14.03.2023.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POONAM VAID)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)